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S.No 
 

Faculty Name 
 

Event 

Name 

 

Institution/Industry Name 

Mode of 

Contact 

Number 

of Days 
Starting 

Date 

 

Ending Date 

1  

Dr.M.Jeyalakshmi 
 

FDP 
 

ATAL - K.L.N 

College of Engineering, Trichy 

 

Online 
 

5 

 

03.02.25 

 

 

08.02.25 

2  

Mrs.B.Mohana Nagalakshmi 
 

FDP 
 

ATAL - K.L.N 

College of Engineering, Trichy 

 

Online 
 

5 

 

03.02.25 

 

 

08.02.25 

3  

Mrs.B.Mohana Nagalakshmi 
 

FDP 
 

Gokul Global University,Si 

dhpur,Gujarat 

Online 

 

 

5 
 

26.08.2024 

 

 

31.08.2024 

4  

Mrs.B.Mohana Nagalakshmi 
 

FDP 
 

NPTEL 
Online 

 

6 
 

Jul  2024 
 

Sep 2024 

5  

Mrs.B.Mohana Nagalakshmi 
 

FIP 
 

SSMIET 

 

Offline 
 

7 
 

27.08.2024 

 

 

2.09.2024 



6  

Mrs.B.Mohana Nagalakshmi 
 

F-INTERN 
Greensoft Technologies 

,Trichy 

Offline  

6 
11.12.2024 16.12.2024 

7  

Mr.M.Gowtham Prabu 
 

FIP 
 

SSMIET 

 

Offline 
 

7 
 

27.08.2024 
 

 

2.09.2024 

8 
Mr.M.Gowtham Prabu 

 

FDP 
Mahendra College of Engineering Online  6 11.11.2024 

 

16.11.2024 

9 Mr.M.Gowtham Prabu FDP Kings College of Engineering Online 5 13.11.2024 
 

18.11.2024 

10     Mr.M.Gowtham Prabu FDP Kevell Corp, Madurai Offline 5 11.12.2024 16.12.2024 

11  

Mrs.S.Suguna 

FIP Hitasoft Technology Solutions Private 
Limited 

Offline 5 07.01.2025 11.01.2025 

12 
Mrs.S.Suguna 

FIP TECHZARINFO Software 
Solutions,Trichy 

Offline 5 28.01.2025 01.02.2025 

13 
Mrs.S.Suguna 

 

FDP 
Dep’t of CSE, 

Astana IT 

Offline 5 
31.03.25 to 

 

04.04.25 

14 
Mrs.S.Suguna  

FDP 

Coimbatore Institute of Technology, 

Coimbatore. 

Offline 5  

01.10.25  

 

05.10.25 

15 
Mrs.S.Suguna FIP SSMIET 

Offline 
5 

9.12.24  

 

14.12.24 

16 
Mrs.S.Suguna WORK 

SHOP 

SSMIET 
 

Offline 2 
24.01.25  

 

25.01.25 

 


